
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  11995                      141225

 104 N KOREA                                    480                       59499

 105 CHINA                                    10889                       88853

 106 TAIWAN                                   58168                      380548

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        8030

 108 HG KONG                                  99464                      768559

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         632

 111 THAILND                                   1581                       11375

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6267                       94181

 113 MALYSIA                                   7774                       33197

 117 PHILPIN                                   2517                       23494

 118 INDNSIA                                    963                       17836

 123 INDIA                                        -                         665

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         217

 143 ISRAEL                                    3440                        3440

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        3611

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1096

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         682

 205 U KING                                    2134                       42694

 207 NETHLDS                                    941                        7951

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4763

 210 FRANCE                                    5003                       47735

 213 GERMANY                                   3362                       17901

 215 SWITZLD                                    428                        2331

 218 SPAIN                                     2959                        4282

 220 ITALY                                        -                       10823

 224 RUSSIAN                                   6857                       21963

 225 AUSTRIA                                    671                        1184

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        7261

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3213

 304 USA                                      47688                      736417

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        2945

 407 PERU                                         -                        1130

 409 CHILE                                      785                         785

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        5652

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         302

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2120

 546 MADAGAS                                    215                         537

 551 S AFRCA                                   2975                       19216

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9824                       78712

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        7158

 620 GUAM                                      8864                       66587

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1988

 627 MARIANA                                   1419                       28184

 628 PALAU                                      259                        5650

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL           133          11995          873         125921

 104 N KOREA        KL             1            480           36          10877

 105 CHINA          KL            34          10089          188          57885

 106 TAIWAN         KL           238          57168         1717         379248

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            9           8030

 108 HG KONG        KL           179          99464         1342         736784

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            1            632

 111 THAILND        KL             3           1581           33          11375

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            20           6267          317          94181

 113 MALYSIA        KL            10           7774           56          33197

 117 PHILPIN        KL             5           2517           54          23494

 118 INDNSIA        KL             6            963           66          17836

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -           16            665

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -            1            217

 143 ISRAEL         KL            12           3440           12           3440

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -           11           3611

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            3           1096

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            2            682

 205 U KING         KL             3           2134          102          42694

 207 NETHLDS        KL             1            941           25           7951

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -           11           4763

 210 FRANCE         KL             7           5003          117          47735

 213 GERMANY        KL             6           3362           49          17901

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1            428            6           2331

 218 SPAIN          KL             5           1419           11           2742

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           22          10823



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            11           6857           44          21963

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             2            671            3           1184

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           12           7261

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           12           3213

 304 USA            KL            85          47688         1773         731679

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            6           2348

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            0            446

 409 CHILE          KL             4            785            4            785

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           27           5652

 411 PARAGUA        KL             -              -            1            302

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -            8           2120

 546 MADAGAS        KL             0            215            0            215

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            8           2807

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            31           9824          276          78712

 606 NEWZELD        KL             -              -           15           6728

 620 GUAM           KL            64           8864          293          66587

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           15           1988

 627 MARIANA        KL             6           1419          120          28184

 628 PALAU          KL             1            259           11           5650

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -        16000          15304

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -        15130          48622

 105 CHINA          KG           160            800        16127          30968

 106 TAIWAN         KG           212           1000          272           1300

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -         7700          31775

 218 SPAIN          KG           490           1540          490           1540

 304 USA            KG             -              -         1355           4738

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          187            597

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          178            684

 546 MADAGAS        KG             -              -          110            322

 551 S AFRCA        KG          1026           2975       240212          16409

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -          121            430

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           16          15304

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          239          12818

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


